
Prevention and Early Intervention Revised Maximum Community Program Planning Funding Enclosure 1 

Revised PEI Maximum Community Program Planning (CPP) Funding 
Initial PEI Maximum CPP 

Funding (DMH 
Information Notice 07-

19) 
Additional PEI Maximum 

CPP Funding 
Revised Total PEI 

Maximum CPP Fundinga/ 

Alameda 

Alpine 

Amador 

Butte 

Calaveras 

$894,900 

$75,000 

$75,000 

$133,000 

$75,000 

$894,900 

$75,000 

$75,000 

$133,000 

$75,000 

$1,789,800 

$150,000 

$150,000 

$266,000 

$150,000 

Colusa 

Contra Costa 

Del Norte 

El Dorado 

$75,000 

$558,900 

$75,000 

$89,700 

$75,000 

$558,900 

$75,000 

$89,700 

$150,000 

$1,117,800 

$150,000 

$179,400 

Fresno 

Glenn 

Humboldt 

Imperial 

Inyo 

$566,100 

$75,000 

$77,000 

$104,800 

$75,000 

$566,100 

$75,000 

$77,000 

$104,800 

$75,000 

$1,132,200 

$150,000 

$154,000 

$209,600 

$150,000 

Kern 

Kings 

Lake 

Lassen 

Los Angeles 

$485,600 

$86,800 

$75,000 

$75,000 

$7,074,500 

$485,600 

$86,800 

$75,000 

$75,000 

$7,074,500 

$971,200 

$173,600 

$150,000 

$150,000 

$14,149,000 

Madera 

Marin 

Mariposa 

Mendocino 

Merced 

$91,300 

$131,700 

$75,000 

$75,000 

$160,100 

$91,300 

$131,700 

$75,000 

$75,000 

$160,100 

$182,600 

$263,400 

$150,000 

$150,000 

$320,200 

Modoc 

Mono 

Monterey 

Napa 

Nevada 

$75,000 

$75,000 

$282,500 

$75,000 

$75,000 

$75,000 

$75,000 

$282,500 

$75,000 

$75,000 

$150,000 

$150,000 

$565,000 

$150,000 

$150,000 

Orange 

Placer 

Plumas 

Riverside 

Sacramento 

$2,029,700 

$145,900 

$75,000 

$1,167,700 

$755,400 

$2,029,700 

$145,900 

$75,000 

$1,167,700 

$755,400 

$4,059,400 

$291,800 

$150,000 

$2,335,400 

$1,510,800 

San Benito 

San Bernardino 

San Diego 

San Francisco 

San Joaquin 

$75,000 

$1,235,100 

$2,025,100 

$472,200 

$388,100 

$75,000 

$1,235,100 

$2,025,100 

$472,200 

$388,100 

$150,000 

$2,470,200 

$4,050,200 

$944,400 

$776,200 

San Luis Obispo 

San Mateo 

Santa Barbara 

Santa Clara 

Santa Cruz 

$158,100 

$413,900 

$280,200 

$1,178,300 

$178,400 

$158,100 

$413,900 

$280,200 

$1,178,300 

$178,400 

$316,200 

$827,800 

$560,400 

$2,356,600 

$356,800 

Shasta 

Sierra 

Siskiyou 

Solano 

Sonoma 

$105,800 

$75,000 

$75,000 

$236,800 

$278,800 

$105,800 

$75,000 

$75,000 

$236,800 

$278,800 

$211,600 

$150,000 

$150,000 

$473,600 

$557,600 

Stanislaus 

Sutter 

Tehama 

Trinity 

$294,300 

$75,000 

$75,000 

$75,000 

$294,300 

$75,000 

$75,000 

$75,000 

$588,600 

$150,000 

$150,000 

$150,000 

Tulare 

Tuolumne 

Ventura 

Yolo 

Yuba 

City of Berkeley 

Tri-City 

$275,100 

$75,000 

$502,300 

$118,700 

$75,000 

$77,000 

$146,200 

$275,100 

$75,000 

$502,300 

$118,700 

$75,000 

$77,000 

$146,200 

$550,200 

$150,000 

$1,004,600 

$237,400 

$150,000 

$154,000 

$292,400 

Total $25,000,000 $25,000,000 $50,000,000 

a/ Represents maximum amount of PEI Planning Estimates that may be used for Community Program Planning activities. 
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