	Revised PEI Maximum Community Program Planning (CPP) Funding		
	Initial PEI Maximum CPP		
	Funding (DMH Information Notice 07-	Additional PEI Maximum	Revised Total PEI
	19)	CPP Funding	Maximum CPP Funding ^{a/}
Alameda	\$894,900	\$894,900	\$1,789,800
Alpine	\$75,000	\$75,000	\$150,000
Amador	\$75,000	\$75,000	\$150,000
Butte	\$133,000	\$133,000	\$266,000
Calaveras	\$75,000	\$75,000	\$150,000
Colusa	\$75,000	\$75,000	\$150,000
Contra Costa	\$558,900	\$558,900	\$1,117,800
Del Norte	\$75,000	\$75,000	\$150,000
El Dorado	\$89,700	\$89,700	\$179,400
Fresno	\$566,100	\$566,100	\$1,132,200
Glenn	\$75,000	\$75,000	\$150,000
Humboldt	\$77,000	\$77,000	\$154,000
Imperial	\$104,800	\$104,800	\$209,600
Inyo	\$75,000	\$75,000	\$150,000
Kern	\$485,600	\$485,600	\$971,200
Kings	\$86,800 \$75,000	\$86,800 \$75,000	\$173,600 \$150,000
Lake	\$75,000 \$75,000	\$75,000 \$75,000	\$150,000 \$150,000
Lassen	\$75,000 \$7,074,500	\$75,000 \$7,074,500	\$150,000 \$14,149,000
Los Angeles Madera	\$7,074,500 \$91,300	\$7,074,500	\$14,149,000 \$182,600
Marin			\$182,600 \$263,400
Mariposa	\$131,700 \$75,000	\$131,700 \$75,000	\$263,400 \$150,000
Mendocino	\$75,000 \$75,000	\$75,000 \$75,000	\$150,000 \$150,000
Merced	\$160,100	\$160,100	\$320,200
Modoc	\$75,000	\$75,000	\$320,200 \$150,000
Mono	\$75,000 \$75,000	\$75,000	\$150,000
Monterey	\$282,500	\$282,500	\$565,000
Napa	\$75,000	\$75,000	\$150,000
Nevada	\$75,000	\$75,000	\$150,000
Orange	\$2,029,700	\$2,029,700	\$4,059,400
Placer	\$145,900	\$145,900	\$291,800
Plumas	\$75,000	\$75,000	\$150,000
Riverside	\$1,167,700	\$1,167,700	\$2,335,400
Sacramento	\$755,400	\$755,400	\$1,510,800
San Benito	\$75,000	\$75,000	\$150,000
San Bernardino	\$1,235,100	\$1,235,100	\$2,470,200
San Diego	\$2,025,100	\$2,025,100	\$4,050,200
San Francisco	\$472,200	\$472,200	\$944,400
San Joaquin	\$388,100	\$388,100	\$776,200
San Luis Obispo	\$158,100	\$158,100	\$316,200
San Mateo	\$413,900	\$413,900	\$827,800
Santa Barbara	\$280,200	\$280,200	\$560,400
Santa Clara	\$1,178,300	\$1,178,300	\$2,356,600
Santa Cruz	\$178,400	\$178,400	\$356,800
Shasta	\$105,800	\$105,800	\$211,600
Sierra	\$75,000	\$75,000	\$150,000
Siskiyou	\$75,000	\$75,000	\$150,000
Solano	\$236,800	\$236,800	\$473,600
Sonoma	\$278,800	\$278,800	\$557,600
Stanislaus	\$294,300	\$294,300	\$588,600
Sutter	\$75,000	\$75,000	\$150,000
Tehama	\$75,000	\$75,000	\$150,000
Trinity	\$75,000	\$75,000	\$150,000
Tulare	\$275,100	\$275,100	\$550,200
Tuolumne	\$75,000	\$75,000	\$150,000
Ventura	\$502,300	\$502,300	\$1,004,600
Yolo	\$118,700	\$118,700	\$237,400
Yuba	\$75,000	\$75,000	\$150,000
City of Berkeley	\$77,000	\$77,000	\$154,000
Tri-City	\$146,200	\$146,200	\$292,400
Total	\$25,000,000	\$25,000,000	\$50,000,000